Beer

Restaurant § Downstairs Venue Taps

SHOCK TOP 7.5
VICTORY * 9
ACE CIDER * 8
TROPICALIA 9.75
MICH ULTRA 7.25
Baleony Taps

THREE TAVERNS * 9.5
WILD LEAP * 10.5

NEW BELGIUM * 10.5

MODELO ESPECIAL 7.5
STELLA ARTOIS 7.5

SCOFFLAW 9.75
SWEETWATER 420 7.5
GUINNESS L0 9S

BELL’S 2 HEARTED 9.5
WICKED WEED * 9.25
MONDAY NIGHT * 8.5

*These drafts rotate, ask your server for today’s offerings

Beer Flights

SAMPLE ANY 4 OF OUR DRAFTS 9.75
Bottles § Cans

BUD & BUD LIGHT 5.5 COORS LITE 6.75
MILLER LITE 5.5 CORONA EXT & LT 6.75
PBR 3 ALLAGASH WHITE 7
YUENGLING 6 STONE IPA * 6
GATE CITY COPPER HEAD ALE 7
HIGH NOON * 9.5

*These come in various flavors, ask your server for today’s offerings

Non-Alcoholic

ATHLETIC *

First Price For Glass Second Price For Bottle

White Wine

BACKHOUSE - CHARDONNAY (#)
ANCIENT PEAKS - CHARDONNAY

LA CREMA - CHARDONNAY
VOGA - MOSCATO
COPPOLA - PINOT GRIGIO
ELK COVE - PINOT GRIGIO

- FERNLANDS - SAUV BLANC

CHAMPION - SAUV BLANC

Red Wine

CULT - CABERNET (@)
BONANZA - CABERNET

JUSTIN - CABERNET

DOMAINE BOUSQUET - MALBEC
J LOHR MERLOT - MERLOT
ARGYLE WINERY - PINOT NOIR
LA CREMA - PINOT NOIR
CONUNDRUM - RED BLEND

Misc Wine

LUNA NUDA - PROSECCO
TOMMASO - PROSECCO
WHISPERING ANGEL - ROSE

VEUVE CLIC BRUT - CHAMPAGNE

13
15
10
1

13
14

14

22
48
56
36
40
42
48
52

32
24
52
99




Cocktails

LOST IN NASHVILLE 14

MadLife’s Inspiration! Three Olives Citrus Vodka, Ginger Beer, Splash
Of Lime

PEARADISE CITY Y 15
Grey Goose Pear Vodka, Simp|e Syrup, Lemon luice, Elderflower
Liqueur

SEX MACHINE 14

Blood Orange Vodka, Peach Schnapps, OJ, Cranberry, Splash Of
Soda, The Godfather Of Soul Would Approve

MADLIFE SANGRIA 6

Seasonal Fruit & Wine Variety, Simple Syrup, Splash Of Soda Water,
Choice Of Red Or White Wine :

THE BLACKBERRY LEMONADE 15

Crown Royal Blackberry, Lemonade, Muddled Mint, Lemon,
Fresh Blackberries

DIRTY DIANAY 16

Tito’s Vodka, Pepperoncini Juice, Olive Juice, Pickle Juice, Dry Vermouth

TEXAS TOP SHELF MARG 16
MadLife’s Top Shelf! Milagro Reposado, Triple Sec, OJ, Sprite, Lime,

Sour Mix, Grand Marnier Floater

SKINNY MARGARITA 13

Milagro Silver, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Agave

RANCH WATER 5

Pedro Morales Tequi|a, Lime Juice, Soda

HENDRICK'’S EXPERIENCE 14

Hendrick’s Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Fresh Basil

ANEJO OLD FASHIONED 17

Milagro Afejo Tequila, Bitters, Agave, Orange Peel, Luxardo Cherry;,
Big Rock

RASPBERRY BERET 15
Elderflower Liqueur, Raspbetry Vodka, Lemonade, Club Soda, Raspberries,
Basil, Lemon, Simple Syrup

BOURBON PUNCH 13

1792 Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Cabernet Float

HIBISCUS OLD FASHIONED 28

Blanton’s, Hibiscus Syrup, Dash of Bitters, Hibiscus Rose Rock

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI Y 17
Smirnoff Kissed Caramel Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Splash of Baileys,

Salted Rim

Dessert Cocktails

RUMPSHAKERY 13

Rump|e Minze, Baileys, Chocolate Syrup, Served With a Mint Garish

VOTE FOR PEDRO 30
Sampling Of Any 3 Of Our Fine Tequilas

KISS THE BLARNEY 25
Samphng Of 3 Fine Irish Whiskeys - Redbreast, Jameson, Tullamore DEW

YServed in A Martini Glass Save With All-Time Faves

Liquor Tastings

All liquor flights are 2/3 pours

BANANAS FOSTER 15

RumChata, Ole Smoky Caramel Whiskey, Banana Liqueur, Cinnamon
Bitters, Goldschlager Floater

KENTUCKY TRAIL
Any 3 Of Our Fine Whiskies Or Bourbons

THE BRAVEHEART
MadLife’s Top Shelf Scotch - Pick 3!




